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tDCS type 

Group 

Pre-tDCS Run 

(Removed EEG channels) 

 

 

 

Pre-tDCS Run 

(Removed EEG channels) 

 

Difference in number of 

removed channels 

between Pre- and Post-

tDCS runs (Pair-sample 

T test) 

 
    

M Min. Max. SD  M Min. Max. SD   

Anodal-tDCS 3 1 7 2.14  3.82 1 9 2.89  t(10)=-1.632,p=.134 

Cathodal-tDCS 3.55 1 9 2.73  4.00 1 10 3.29  t(10)=-.959,p=.360 

Sham-tDCS 3.73 1 9 2.15  3.36 2 7 1.69  t(10)=.740,p=.476 

10-min delay  

with no-tDCS 

4.55 

 

1 

 

11 

 

3.39 

 
 

4.36 

 

1 

 

11 

 

3.26 

 

 

 

t(10)=.690,p=.506 

 

 

Table 1. 

  



tDCS type 

Group 

Pre-tDCS Run 

(Remained Epochs) 
 

Post-tDCS Run 

(Remained Epochs) 

 

 

Difference in number of 

remained epochs 

between Pre- and Post-

tDCS runs (Pair-sample 

T test) 

 

     

 
    

M Min. Max. SD  M Min. Max. SD   

Anodal-tDCS 192.82 178 199 6.68  192.64 186 199 4.59   t(10)=1.44,p=.888 

Cathodal-tDCS 189.00 163 200 12.97  189.82 165 200 10.43  t(10)=-.253,p=.805 

Sham-tDCS 181.82 145 197 18.91  180.64 151 197 14.66  t(10)=.311,p=.762 

 

10-min delay  

with no-tDCS 

183.55 

 

157 

 

199 

 

13.56 

  

183.09 

 

156 

 

200 

 

13.82 

  

t(10)=.128,p=.901 

 

 

Table 2. 

 


