

This is a repository copy of No effects of transcranial direct current stimulation on visual evoked potential and peak gamma frequency.

White Rose Research Online URL for this paper: https://eprints.whiterose.ac.uk/186466/

Version: Supplemental Material

Article:

Dawood, A.B., Dickinson, A., Aytemur, A. et al. (2 more authors) (2022) No effects of transcranial direct current stimulation on visual evoked potential and peak gamma frequency. Cognitive Processing, 23 (2). pp. 235-254. ISSN 1612-4782

https://doi.org/10.1007/s10339-022-01076-3

This is a post-peer-review, pre-copyedit version of an article published in Cognitive Processing. The final authenticated version is available online at: https://doi.org/10.1007/s10339-022-01076-3.

Reuse

Items deposited in White Rose Research Online are protected by copyright, with all rights reserved unless indicated otherwise. They may be downloaded and/or printed for private study, or other acts as permitted by national copyright laws. The publisher or other rights holders may allow further reproduction and re-use of the full text version. This is indicated by the licence information on the White Rose Research Online record for the item.

Takedown

If you consider content in White Rose Research Online to be in breach of UK law, please notify us by emailing eprints@whiterose.ac.uk including the URL of the record and the reason for the withdrawal request.



tDCS type Group	Pre-tDCS Run (Removed EEG channels)				Pre-tDCS Run (Removed EEG channels)				Difference in number of removed channels between Pre- and Post- tDCS runs (Pair-sample T test)
	M	Min.	Max.	SD	M	Min.	Max.	SD	
Anodal-tDCS	3	1	7	2.14	3.82	1	9	2.89	t(10)=-1.632,p=.134
Cathodal-tDCS	3.55	1	9	2.73	4.00	1	10	3.29	t(10)=959,p=.360
Sham-tDCS	3.73	1	9	2.15	3.36	2	7	1.69	t(10)=.740,p=.476
10-min delay with no-tDCS	4.55	1	11	3.39	4.36	1	11	3.26	t(10)=.690,p=.506

Table 1.

tDCS type Group	Pre-tDCS Run (Remained Epochs)				Post-tDCS Run (Remained Epochs)				Difference in number of remained epochs between Pre- and Post- tDCS runs (Pair-sample T test)
	M	Min.	Max.	SD	M	Min.	Max.	SD	
Anodal-tDCS	192.82	178	199	6.68	192.64	186	199	4.59	t(10)=1.44,p=.888
Cathodal-tDCS	189.00	163	200	12.97	189.82	165	200	10.43	t(10)=253,p=.805
Sham-tDCS	181.82	145	197	18.91	180.64	151	197	14.66	t(10)=.311,p=.762
10-min delay with no-tDCS	183.55	157	199	13.56	183.09	156	200	13.82	t(10)=.128,p=.901

Table 2.